
WINTER JAM 2025, CHRISTIAN MUSIC’S BIGGEST TOUR,
RETURNS WITH SKILLET, ANNE WILSON, KB, COLTON DIXON,

NEWSONG, MICAH TYLER, AND MORE

Nashville, TN (October 22, 2024) World Vision presents the Winter Jam 2025 Tour,
founded by Newsong and produced by TPR. is returning to arenas across the United
States in 2025. Christian music’s biggest tour will feature performances by Skillet, Anne
Wilson, KB, Colton Dixon, Newsong, Micah Tyler and speaker Zane Black. Winter Jam
2025 kicks off on January 10, 2025 in Columbia, SC and will hit a total of 38 cities and
arenas across the country including Atlanta, GA; Nashville, TN; Tampa, FL; Kansas City,
MO; and Oklahoma City, OK.

“We are looking forward to touring with dear friends and seeing everyone out on the
road,” said Skillet’s John Cooper. “Let’s rock!”

“I am thrilled to be returning to Winter Jam in 2025 and I am so honored to be sharing
the stage with Skillet,” added Anne Wilson. “I can’t wait to see what all God will do
through this tour.”

“After the 2024 tour I wasn’t sure how we’d top it for 2025 but this lineup that came
together might be the best we’ve ever had. I really feel like we have something for
everyone this year,” said Newsong’s Eddie Carswell. “I’m excited to get back out on the
road and see what God will do with this tour!”

“TPR is so excited to continue our longstanding partnership with Newsong and Winter
Jam. This tour continues to be an amazing showcase of the best in Christian music,

https://jamtour.com/


offering a little something for everyone,” said Dan Rauter, Senior Vice President, Global
Touring for TPR. “We love that we can bring a powerful night of encouragement and
hope to cities around the country, and keep it affordable for everyone!”

No tickets are required to attend Winter Jam and admission is only a $15 donation at
the door. Arrive early for the pre-jam party with SEU Worship, The Band Table and We
Are Vessel. For more information, visit jamtour.com. Fans can join Jam Nation to
access free and early admission, exclusive merchandise, access artist Q&As and more,
reserve your spot at jamtour.com.

WINTER JAM 2025 TOUR
DATE VENUE LOCATION

Friday, January 10, 2025 Columbia, SC Colonial Life Arena
Saturday, January 11, 2025 Tampa, FL Yeungling Center

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Jacksonville, FL
VyStar Veterans
Memorial Arena

Friday, January 17, 2025 Kansas City, MO T-Mobile Center
Saturday, January 18, 2025 St. Louis, MO Enterprise Center
Sunday, January 19, 2025 Grand Rapids, MI Van Andel Arena

Friday, January 24, 2025 Lexington, KY Rupp Arena
Saturday, January 25, 2025 Columbus, OH Schottenstein Center
Sunday, January 26, 2025 Charlotte, NC Bojangles' Coliseum
Thursday, January 30, 2025 Evansville, IN The Ford Center
Friday, January 31, 2025 Cleveland, OH Wolstein Center

Saturday, February 1, 2025 Louisville, KY KFC Yum! Center

Sunday, February 2, 2025 Ypsilanti, MI
George Gervin

GameAbove Center

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Fort Wayne, IN
Allen County

War Memorial Coliseum
Friday, February 7, 2025 Indianapolis, IN Gainbridge Fieldhouse

Saturday, February 8, 2025 Atlanta, GA State Farm Arena
Thursday, February 13, 2025 Roanoke, VA Berglund Center
Friday, February 14, 2025 Raleigh, NC Lenovo Center

Saturday, February 15, 2025 Greensboro, NC First Horizon Coliseum
Sunday, February 16, 2025 Birmingham, AL Legacy Arena at the BJCC
Friday, February 21, 2025 Greenville, SC Bon Secours Wellness Arena

Saturday, February 22, 2025 Knoxville, TN Food City Center
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Sunday, February 23, 2025 Tupelo, MS Cadence Bank Arena
Friday, February 28, 2025 Tulsa, OK BOK Center
Saturday, March 1, 2025 Bossier City, LA Brookshire Grocery Arena
Sunday, March 2, 2025 Mobile, AL Mitchell Center
Thursday, March 6, 2025 Reading, PA Santander Arena
Friday, March 7, 2025 Charleston, WV Charleston Civic Center

Saturday, March 8, 2025 State College, PA Bryce Jordan Center
Sunday, March 9, 2025 Cincinnati, OH Heritage Bank Center

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Wichita, KS Intrust Bank Arena
Friday, March 14, 2025 North Little Rock, AR Simmons Bank Arena

Saturday, March 15, 2025 Oklahoma City, OK Paycom Center
Sunday, March 16, 2025 Southaven, MS Landers Center
Thursday, March 20, 2025 Peoria, IL Peoria Civic Center
Friday, March 21, 2025 Des Moines, IA Wells Fargo Arena

Saturday, March 22, 2025 Springfield, MO Great Southern Bank Arena
Sunday, March 23, 2025 Nashville, TN Bridgestone Arena

About Winter Jam

Winter Jam was founded over 20 years ago by Christian music group NewSong. The
tour has stayed true to its original mission of low donation at the door to allow as many
people as possible to hear the gospel. Winter Jam has consistently ranked in Pollstar's
top tours and has taken the number one spot several years. Promoted by TPR., the tour
hits the road again in 2025.

About TPR.

With over 75 years of combined experience in concert and event promotion, TPR. was
formed in 2024 from the three leading faith-based promotion companies: Transparent
Productions, Premier Productions, and Rush Concerts. Together TPR. is the largest
promoter in the genre promoting first-class Christian and Gospel concerts, tours, and
festivals across the U.S. in churches, theaters, arenas, and amphitheaters. TPR.’s
roster also includes Anne Wilson, Bluey's Big Play, Brandon Lake, Cece Winans, Chris
Tomlin, Dude Perfect, Elevation Worship, Forrest Frank, Gaither Vocal Band, Jeremy
Camp, Josiah Queen, KB, Lysa TerKeurst, MercyMe, Phil Wickham, Tauren Wells, We
the Kingdom, Winter Jam and many more.
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